UNPAID INTEREST FOR 2015-16

BENEFICIARY NAME

NAVEEN KASHYAP

SAMEER MALIK

SWATI GUPTA

MAHENDRA PRATAP

KARELIA KANAKLAL DAMJIBHAI HUF
KOTAGIRI VIRAJA

BLUELAND HOTEL PVT LTD
MANISH VASHDEV KHATRI

YOGITA VASHDEV KHATRI

G VIDYULLATHA

G V K SATYA SEKHAR

NANDITTA KAPOOR

PRASANNA SRINIVASAN

ANJAN BORDOLOI

SHILPABEN M PATEL
JASWANTIBEN N VAKHARIA
DEVISA RAJIV THAKUR

MAHIKA RAJIV THAKUR

THE BOMBAY OIL PRIVATE LIMITED
MAHESHA PRASAD SHIRVA
RAVINDRA PAL HAZARILAL SHARMA
SAJI VELLANIKARAN

R P DALAL (HUF)

P BOSE BABU SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
P BOSE BABU SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
ONLINE REJECTIONS :-

JANATA SAH BNK LTD PUNE
VINAMRA MANOCHA

FOLIO NO
NHA0600016
NHA0500137
IN30154917378601
IN30045010873192
1203320001910154
NHA0400005
NHA0100003
NHA0600187
NHA0600188
NHA0500106
NHA0500107
NHA0400331
IN30154915878503
IN30039415848423
NHA0400087
IN30038610183299
1202470000434541
1202470000434554
IN30016710016780
IN30018312085875
1301420000035699
IN30018310034568
1201130000056024
1302340000000041
1302340000000041

IN30028010001509
NHAO0600037

As on 30.06.2017

WARRANTNO AMOUNT

500003
500024
500054
500061
500064
500145
500163
500191
500192
500205
500206
500215
500230
500269
502752
502797
504318
504319
504415
505566
506374
506619
507029
507699
507700

509489
509511

TOTAL

446
16262
16860

892

6601
84300
13170

2230

2230

8790

4395
31191

8790

422

2108
89200
87900
87900

137579

2108
42150

892
84300
69601
69360

1317389
4995

2192061
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